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1 1:00 3&UP

Gathering Kings
Death Valley
Bearific

Buddha Pass
Pineapple Joe
Wayoff

2 1:29 3&UP

Peterman
Comelateleavearly
Eagle Hawk

Keep the Chief
Ben's Best Boy
Wild Expectations
El Real Madrid
Oranmore

Toby K

Royal Sidney
We're for Real
Red Will

3 1:58 3YO

Blood Diamonds
Yankee Doodle Girl
The Mizzus

Return to Paradise
Musical Brew

Halo and Goodbye

4 228 2YO

Happy Henrietta
Blyde River Boy
Biscuitsnhoney
Steven C

Money Line
Johnnies Breeze
Davids Secret
Waterloo Wonder
Chinpali

5 259 3&UP

Cohn Blue

El Kabong
Salt Miner
Fielding

New Element
Railroaded
Hunter's Prize
Back to Bernie

1m1/16

4glll
aglil
59l
4glil
4glil
4glil

1mile

3clll
3gll
3cli
3gll
3clll
3clll
3clll
3gll
3gll
3gll
5glll
5glll

1m1/16

3f Ky
3f Ky
3f Ky
3f Ky
3f Ky
3f Fla

4.5f

2f 1
2clll
2clil
2clll
2clll
2clll
2clll
2clll
2clil

1mile

7glre
4gKy
5gKy
eéglil

7gKy
4glll

8gKy
BgKy

46
30
181
84
35
430

86
262
64
44
101
86
215
10
482
0
351
0

103
53
5
13
10
6

110
111
458

410
199
301

55

183
259
233

20
482
170

Alw 32500N2X

SivaCH 118
Karlssonl 113
Riggs T 118
Meier B 111
Thornton T 118
GrahamJ 118

Md Sp Wt 28k

Thornton T 119
GrahamdJ 119
EmighCA 119
Karlssonl 114
BairdET 119
SilvaCH 119
AlvaradoJ 119
LantzJ A 119
Campbell J 119
LopezUA 119
Meier B 117
Meier R 124

OC 50k/N1X

Razo E Jr 115
Velez J A 115
Campbell J 115
Douglas R 118
Graham J 115
Karlssonl 110

Md Sp Wt 28k

FerrerJC 115
Silva CH 118
Campbell J 118
AlvaradoJ 118
LopezUA 118
Zimmerman 118
Thornton T 118
DouglasR 118
RazoEJr 118

Clm 5000

Baird ET 122
Jimenez A 122
AlvaradoJ 122
GrahamJ 122
Zimmerman 122
Karlsson| 117
Bourque D 122
Riggs T 122

$33K

Hazelton Ri
Block Chris
Houghton Ro
Slomkowski
Reavis Mich
Gulick Jame

$28K

Reavis Mich
Hansen Andr
Williamson
Janks Chris
Reed Eric R
Spraggins K
Yanez Moise
Rainwater O
Wainwright
Gulick Jame
Hellman Rus
Cameron Mor

$31K

Maker Rebec
Robertson H
Smith Austi
Pletcher To
Amoss Thomi
Poulos Dee

$28K

Boyce Miche
Hazelton Ri
Swearingen
Gulick Jame
Gulick Jame
Kirby Frank
Reavis Mich
Smith Austi
Calvin Jerr

$11K

Rivelli Lar
Dorris Chri
Tomillo Tho
Dini Mike
Zimmerman N\
Goodridge R
Tomillo Tho
Gabriel Leo

races

13
11
38

8
22
17

races
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Q
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races

18
19
24
43
46
27
81
50

1/4

24.0
22.9
24.3
24.8
253
255

1/4

23.6
23.7
24.9
23.7
24.0
24.7
234
241
24.3
235
25.2
24.5

1/4

22.8
24.2
23.0
24.6
24.8
26.3

1/4

22.9
23.2
22.7
234
23.2
23.9
23.7
23.9
25.8

1/4

23.8
234
234
23.7
25.0
25.0
24.7
24.0

12

48.1
45.9
48.2
48.5
49.8
49.1

12

47.4
47.6
49.5
47.2
48.0
48.8
46.5
48.1
47.9
47.2
49.5
48.6

12

46.3
48.1
46.6
48.7
49.2
49.5

12

46.2
46.4
46.9
46.9
46.4
49.3
47.4
49.9
49.3

1/2

46.7
46.9
46.8
47.3
48.7
48.7
48.6
47.0

+/-
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Sunday, June 15, 2008

Fin
103.8
104.6
104.9
104.9
104.9
104.9

Fin

98.2

98.4

99.6
100.1
100.2
100.4
100.5
100.7
100.7
100.8
102.0
102.1

Fin
103.0
104.3
104.3
104.9

104.9
105.5

Fin

52.9
53.5
53.9
54.1
54.3
54.9
55.3

55.5
55.9

Fin
98.9
99.0
99.3
99.7
99.9
100.1

100.5
100.5

Spd
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15
15
15
12
15
21

$$

25
17
14
14
21
14
14
14
13
14
16

$$

32
30
30
54
22
13

$$

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
19

$%

21
15
12
15
13
1"
16
14
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Fin
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M/L

6-1
5-1
9-2
8-5
6-1
7-2

M/L

10-1
12-1
4-1
5-1
15-1

M/L
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6 3:30

Smack Daddy
Ashtonofun
Alfred Kent
Ostenaco

Zz's for the Kids
King of the Wind
Go On With It Son
Whatsat

Custom Cart

W W Case Ace
Dancing Saints
Tencati

Cope With Honor
Beau Weeble

7 4:.01 3&UP

3&UP

General Charley
Rotary

Sir Rabbit
losilver
Handsome Fee
Art of Diplomacy
Cosmic Kris
Gold Sound

8 4:32 3&UP

Razor Cat
Vocabulary

Brave Ulysses
Powerful Dose
Our Last Try
Intenslyconfuzzled
Socks

Bud Symonds
Face the Fire

9 5:03 3&UP

Pretorian Falls
Noon Day
Sagacite
Winning Idea
Shades of Success
Geeg

German School
Liem's Luck
Four Flourishes
High Ground
Prevailing Hope
Nobodywantsme
Ottos Lotto
Peachy Keen

5.5f

4gFla
5gKy
4cCal
4gFla
5glll
4gMd
5gKy
44glil
4qglll
4qglll
4qglll
3cKy
6g Ky
4qglll

1m1/16

69 Tex
6hKy
5gMd
7gMd
5gKy
5gFla
6g Ky
6gFr

1m1/16

4gKy
4gFla
5gFla
3glil
3cKy
3glil
3gKy
44l
3cKy

1mile

3f Ky
3f Ky
3f Ky
3f Ky
3f Fla
3f Ky
3f Ky
3f Fla
3f Ky
3f Pa
5mKy
3f Ky
7mlll

3f Fla

447
17
67
27
66

6
60

351

351
61
73
66

237
52

T

153
7
225
46
155
0
26
34

66
51
10

66
82
359
67
37

33
50
138
32

409
49
26
69
70
32

254

183

Clm 10000N3L

Douglas R
Wade L
Graham J
Razo E Jr
Thornton T
Meier R
Campbell J
Karlsson |
Fires E
Sanchez D
SivaCH
Campbell J
Whitacre G
Emigh C A

Clim 50000

Douglas R
Razo E Jr
Sanchez D
Douglas R
Graham J
Emigh C A
BairdET
Campbell J

122
117
122
122
122
122
122
119
122
122
122
118
122
122

120
124
120
122
119
120
120
120

Clm 17500N2L

Lopez U A
Emigh C A
Velez J A
Karlsson |
Douglas R
Thornton T
FerrerJ C
Alvarado J
Campbell J

Md 40000

Douglas R
Emigh C A
Campbell J
Geroux F
Alvarado J
Bourque D
Perez E E
Graham J
Wade L
Graham J
FerrerJ C
LantzJ A
Meier B
Riggs T

122
122
122
112
119
117
117
122
117

119
119
119
119
119
119
117
119
114
119
124
117
115
119

$12K

Robertson H
Davis Liane
Amoss Thomi
Bentley Lei
Perez Manny
Wainwright
Scherer Ric
Goodridge R
Shenofsky R
Brueggemanr
Hazelton Ri
Thornbury J
Lazuka Will
Granitz Ant

$31K

Block Chris
Von Hemel D
Magana Hect
Block Chris
Scherer Ric
Schwan Emm
Springer Fr
Stidham Mic

$14K

Reavis Mich
Granitz Ant
Robertson H
Brueggemanr
Pletcher To
Boyce Miche
Helmbrecht
Goodridge R
Dorris Chri

$17K

Swearingen
Arnold Geor
Mott Willia
Proctor Tho
Yanez Moise
Berndt Joel
Gulick Jame
Campbell Mi
Mott Willia
Livesay Cha
Helmbrecht
Lynn Jeffer
Darjean Pau
Yanez Moise

races

13
18
12
16
17
18
17

7
12
22
13

7
19
14

races

27
23
27
27
28
31
29
30

races

17
14
11

12
23
12

races
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1/4

23.7
22.0
224
224
22.0
22.0
22.4
22.6
231
23.3
22.9
231
22.9
22.5

1/4

234
24.7
25.0
23.9
24.6
24.2
251
253

1/4

22.8
24.2
253
23.3
253
221
23.7
24.0
26.0

1/4

23.4
23.5
241
259
25.6
23.8
241
24.4
234
23.2
241
24.9
25.2
25.6

12

471
46.0
45.6
44.9
44.6
45.8
45.6
46.0
46.6
46.7
46.2
46.8
46.4
46.8

12

48.2
491
49.2
47.3
48.6
49.0
49.5
49.2

1/2

46.4
46.9
48.6
471
50.0
46.0
47.4
481
49.8

12

47.8
46.8
48.0
50.4
50.2
49.0
47.6
491
48.2
47.5
49.0
47.8
49.7
49.9

Sunday, June 15, 2008

Fin

65.3
65.5
65.7
65.7
66.1
66.9
66.9
67.5
68.3
68.5
68.7
68.9
69.5
69.5

Fin
102.8
103.6
104.4
104.8
105.0
105.0

105.0
105.2

Fin
105.2
105.2
105.5
105.7
105.8
105.8
106.0

106.7
106.9
Fin

97.7
98.0
98.8
99.5
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99.8
100.0
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100.4
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100.6
100.7
101.2
101.8
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M/L

2-1
4-1
6-1

12-1

15-1

30-1

15-1

10-1

10-1

12-1

10-1

10-1

30-1

15-1

M/L

5-2
4-1
8-1
21
6-1
15-1
7-2
3-1

M/L

4-1
3-1
10-1
5-1
10-1
12-1
8-1
12-1

M/L

6-1
9-2
8-1
3-1
6-1
15-1
8-1
12-1
121
30-1
30-1
30-1
30-1
15-1
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10 5:32 3&UP

Tylan

Tatum Girl
Seeyouinnewyork
Lovely Love
Ballroom Queeen
Tiger Jen

Case Chaser
Thanks Lord

11 6:01 3&UP

Our Cat
Boonesborough
Tidy Up

Streak

Afleet Pardner
Oak Forest

San Saba
Slewey Armstrong
Kon Krete Kid
Sixteen Gauge
Great Victory
Tejano Taylor
Buster Bailey

F 6.0f
4f Ky 124
5mKy 192
4f Ky 126
5mill 17
4f Fla 181
4f Fla 66
5mKy 61
5mill 72
1m1/16 T
7hKy 32
5gKy 43
5gKy 283
44l 92
5gFla 126
6glll 32
4gKy 320
6glow 259
4gKy 86
5gKy 124
79Ky 163
5glil 83
10glll 75

CIim 14000

Meier B
Campbell J
Alvarado J
Emigh C A
FerrerJ C
Velez J A
Sanchez D
Karlsson |

Alw 16000s

Thornton T
Ferrer J C
Graham J
SilvaCH
Velez J A
Razo E Jr
Riggs T
Campbell J
Douglas R
Meza N
Emigh C A
Alvarado J
Chen M B

www.racehorserunner.com

117
122
122
122
122
122
122
117

118
118
118
118
121
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118

$16K

Catalano Wa
Campbell Mi
Tomillo Tho
Hazelton Ri
Yanez Moise
Bennett Dal
Magana Hect
Kirby Frank

$18K

Reavis Mich
Tomillo Tho
Faraci-Wald
Hazelton Ri
Shenofsky R
Hansen Andr
Miller Dann
Schwan Emm
Robertson M
Reid David
Bigelow Car
Ely Janice
Lazuka Will

races

20
29
18
24

7
19
32
33

races

30
16
32
15
24
31
20
45
19
33
31
30
79

1/4

22.5
22.3
24.2
22.5
22.6
231
24.6
23.4

1/4

23.8
24.6
235
22.9
251
241
23.7
24.6
251
241
253
251
254

12

45.5
46.3
46.4
45.5
45.8
46.5
48.3
47.4

12

47.9
49.5
47.0
46.1
49.8
48.1
47.7
49.2
49.4
48.3
47.6
49.9
50.0
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Sunday, June 15, 2008

Fin
71.1
71.6
71.8
721
721
72.7
72.8
73.3
Fin
103.8
104.2
104.8
105.3
105.5
105.7
106.0
106.1
106.1
107.0
1071
107.7
108.5
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20-1

4-1
20-1
30-1
12-1

8-1
30-1

8-1
15-1
20-1



